
For Week #: 15/16 On 12/03/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Be Legendary 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
7 6 10 9

104 129 118 128

Team:
Home Team

On Cue83201
Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL MP Player # Name
7
5
4
4
6
4

6
8
7

13
8

10

02105
02311
03804
02900
02134
03242

Gilmore, Eric
Troia, Tony
Gundumogula, Mani Sai
Kellum, Lori
Kellum, Joseph
Irani, Nigel

3
6

11
7

03080
03368

Hinojosa, Priscilla
Schooping, Jean

Team:
Visiting Team

Cue the Chaos83203
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL

*

Player # Name
6
4
5
3
4
3

9
6
9
8

11
9

02827
03624
02865
03913
03063
03036

Johnson, Queen D
Yates, Allahya
Bazile, Larry
Bazile, Tiara
Johnson, Kenneth
Thompson, Leonard

5
4

11
7

03521
04092

Nickerson, Cedric
Felder, Reginald

83201

83203

No playing twice or make up matches the last two week of the session.
Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players.

(83202) Chalkaholics Anonymous On 12/10/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar
Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Team 83203 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 11/22/2025 11:16 AM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 83201

83201

On Cue

$50.00

Home Team



For Week #: 15/16 On 12/03/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Be Legendary 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
7 6 10 9

104 129 118 128

Team:
Home Team

Oriental Express83204
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL
*

MP Player # Name
5
3
4
5
3
4

12
8

12
6
7
4

03552
03359
03787
03880
03369
03435

Yuan, Rui
Yao, Yuan
Chen, Sian
Hang, Jason
Wu, Jimmy
Zhang, Zoe

5
5

10
10

03910
04130

Chen, Min
Sun, Michael

Team:
Visiting Team

Chalkaholics Anonymous83202
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL Player # Name
5
6
6
4
3
3

10
11
12
10
10
5

00141
03786
03308
00313
03934
01802

Powell, Nick
Elizaldi, Roland
Montoya, Christian
Sinclair, Glenn
Jackson, Daniel
Roark, Amanda

*
2
2

10
2

04078
04042

Norris, Derek
Rendon, Manuel

83204

83202

No playing twice or make up matches the last two week of the session.
Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players.

(83201) On Cue On 12/10/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar
Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Team 83204 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 11/22/2025 11:16 AM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 83202

83202

Chalkaholics Anonymous

$50.00

Visiting Team



For Week #: 15/16 On 12/03/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Be Legendary 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
7 6 10 9

104 129 118 128

Team:
Home Team

On Cue83201
Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL MP Player # Name
7
5
4
4
6
4

6
8
7

13
8

10

02105
02311
03804
02900
02134
03242

Gilmore, Eric
Troia, Tony
Gundumogula, Mani Sai
Kellum, Lori
Kellum, Joseph
Irani, Nigel

3
6

11
7

03080
03368

Hinojosa, Priscilla
Schooping, Jean

Team:
Visiting Team

Cue the Chaos83203
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL

*

Player # Name
6
4
5
3
4
3

9
6
9
8

11
9

02827
03624
02865
03913
03063
03036

Johnson, Queen D
Yates, Allahya
Bazile, Larry
Bazile, Tiara
Johnson, Kenneth
Thompson, Leonard

5
4

11
7

03521
04092

Nickerson, Cedric
Felder, Reginald

83201

83203

No playing twice or make up matches the last two week of the session.
Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players.

(83204) Oriental Express On 12/10/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar
Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Team 83201 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 11/22/2025 11:16 AM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 83203

83203

Cue the Chaos

$50.00

Visiting Team



For Week #: 15/16 On 12/03/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Be Legendary 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
7 6 10 9

104 129 118 128

Team:
Home Team

Oriental Express83204
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL
*

MP Player # Name
5
3
4
5
3
4

12
8

12
6
7
4

03552
03359
03787
03880
03369
03435

Yuan, Rui
Yao, Yuan
Chen, Sian
Hang, Jason
Wu, Jimmy
Zhang, Zoe

5
5

10
10

03910
04130

Chen, Min
Sun, Michael

Team:
Visiting Team

Chalkaholics Anonymous83202
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL Player # Name
5
6
6
4
3
3

10
11
12
10
10
5

00141
03786
03308
00313
03934
01802

Powell, Nick
Elizaldi, Roland
Montoya, Christian
Sinclair, Glenn
Jackson, Daniel
Roark, Amanda

*
2
2

10
2

04078
04042

Norris, Derek
Rendon, Manuel

83204

83202

No playing twice or make up matches the last two week of the session.
Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players.

(83203) Cue the Chaos On 12/10/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar
Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Team 83202 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 11/22/2025 11:16 AM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 83204

83204

Oriental Express

$50.00

Home Team


