Scoresheet for Team: 83201 On Cue

For Week #: 15/16 On 12/03/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Be Legendary 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 7 6 10 9
Total: 104 129 118 128

H	me	ъ Т	02	m
П)	3 1 (чa	111

Team: 83201 On Cue

Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

Leodation rangatoro mortimo				
SL	MP	Player #	Name	
7	6	02105	Gilmore, Eric	

5	8	02311	Troia, Tony
4	7	03804	Gundumogula, Mani Sai
4	13	02900	Kellum, Lori
6	8	02134	Kellum, Joseph
4	10	03242	Irani, Nigel
3	11	03080	Hinojosa, Priscilla
6	7	03368	Schooping, Jean

Visiting Team

Team: 83203 Cue the Chaos

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL	MP	Player #	Name
6	9	02827	Johnson, Queen D
4	6	03624	Yates, Allahya
5	9	02865	Bazile, Larry
* 3	8	03913	Bazile, Tiara
4	11	03063	Johnson, Kenneth
3	9	03036	Thompson, Leonard
5	11	03521	Nickerson, Cedric
4	7	04092	Felder, Reginald

Team 83203 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

83203

(83202) Chalkaholics Anonymous On 12/10/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Scoresheet for Team: 83202 Chalkaholics Anonymous

For Week #: 15/16 On 12/03/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Be Legendary 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 7 6 10 9
Total: 104 129 118 128

Home Team

Team: 83204 Oriental Express Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar SI MP Player # Name

•	3L	IVIT	riayei #	Name
r	5	12	03552	Yuan, Rui
	3	8	03359	Yao, Yuan
	4	12	03787	Chen, Sian
	5	6	03880	Hang, Jason
	3	7	03369	Wu, Jimmy
	4	4	03435	Zhang, Zoe
	5	10	03910	Chen, Min
	5	10	04130	Sun, Michael

Visiting Team

Team: 83202 Chalkaholics Anonymous Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

	SL	MP	Player #	Name
	5	10	00141	Powell, Nick
	6	11	03786	Elizaldi, Roland
	6	12	03308	Montoya, Christian
	4	10	00313	Sinclair, Glenn
	3	10	03934	Jackson, Daniel
	3	5	01802	Roark, Amanda
	2	10	04078	Norris, Derek
,	* 2	2	04042	Rendon, Manuel

Team 83204 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

83202

(83201) On Cue On 12/10/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Scoresheet for Team: 83203 Cue the Chaos

For Week #: 15/16 On 12/03/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Be Legendary 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 7 6 10 9
Total: 104 129 118 128

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 83201 On Cue Team: 83203 Cue the Chaos

Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name 7 6 02105 Gilmore, Eric 6 9 02827 Johnson, Queen D 5 8 02311 Troia, Tony 4 6 03624 Yates, Allahya 4 7 03804 Gundumogula, Mani Sai 5 02865 Bazile, Larry 9 02900 Kellum, Lori 3 03913 Bazile, Tiara 4 13 8 Kellum, Joseph Johnson, Kenneth 6 8 02134 4 11 03063 Irani, Nigel 3 9 03036 Thompson, Leonard 4 10 03242 Hinojosa, Priscilla Nickerson, Cedric 3 03080 5 11 03521 11 Schooping, Jean 04092 Felder, Reginald 6 7 03368 7

Team 83201 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

83203

(83204) Oriental Express On 12/10/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Scoresheet for Team: 83204 Oriental Express

For Week #: 15/16 On 12/03/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Be Legendary 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 7 6 10 9
Total: 104 129 118 128

Home Team

Team: 83204 Oriental Express Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

,	SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	5	12	03552	Yuan, Rui
	3	8	03359	Yao, Yuan
	4	12	03787	Chen, Sian
	5	6	03880	Hang, Jason
	3	7	03369	Wu, Jimmy
	4	4	03435	Zhang, Zoe
	5	10	03910	Chen, Min
	5	10	04130	Sun, Michael

Visiting Team

Team: 83202 Chalkaholics Anonymous Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

	SL	MP	Player #	Name
	5	10	00141	Powell, Nick
	6	11	03786	Elizaldi, Roland
	6	12	03308	Montoya, Christian
	4	10	00313	Sinclair, Glenn
	3	10	03934	Jackson, Daniel
	3	5	01802	Roark, Amanda
	2	10	04078	Norris, Derek
*	2	2	04042	Rendon, Manuel

Team 83202 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

83202

(83203) Cue the Chaos On 12/10/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar Your team has not yet registered for next Session!